
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 22-0365 Name: Agreement with Exodus Recovery, Inc. for
Operation of the Access Line for Substance Use
Disorders and Mental Health Services

In control: Behavioral Health

On agenda: Final action:5/17/2022 5/17/2022

Enactment date: Agreement No. 22-205Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute an Agreement with Exodus Recovery, Inc. for the
operation of an access line for substance use disorder and mental health services, effective July 1,
2022, not to exceed five consecutive years, which includes a three-year base contract and two
optional one-year extensions, total not to exceed $6,531,704

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-22-205 with Exodus

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent Agenda be approvedBoard of Supervisors5/17/2022 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

